
BOC Public Participation Stakeholder Meeting
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 | 10:30a - 12:30p

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Address 1 Work Address 2 Work City Work State Work Zip Work Phone Certified Business? Check all that apply. What are you participating as?
Artemise Davenport adavenport@goldengate.org Manager, SBE Compliance Program Golden Gate Bridge,  Highway and Transportation District 1011 Andersen Drive San Rafael CA 94533 4152574581 Not Certified
Info Requested Info Requested Info Requested
Robert Gonzalez bobgonz650@gmail.com Owner Dreams Business Resources 501 Broadway Unit 22 Millbrae CA 94030 4156995290 Not Certified Small Business
Drew Nelson andrew.nelson@clarkconstruction.com Vice President Clark Construction Not Certified Prime Contractor/Consultant

James Mabrey jamesmabrey@yadejs.com President/ CEO Yadejs, Inc. / Your all Day everyday Janitorial Services 1325 Evans Avenue 1325 Evans Avenue Suite B San Francisco CA 94124 4156134126

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) | Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA 
or other government agency | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) | Local Business 
Enterprise (LBE) Small Business

Bruce Giron bagiron@gironcms.com Pres/GenMgr GECMS, Inc dba Giron Construction 1485 Bayshore Blvd #222 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124 5109124206

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) | Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA 
or other government agency | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) | Local Business 
Enterprise (LBE) Small Business

Jack Wang jack.wang@aecom.com NorCal Transit CM Lead AECOM 300 Lakeside Drive Suite 400 Oakland CA 94612 5103031882 Not Applicable Prime Contractor/Consultant

sharareh tavafrashti shariatstrada@gmail.com CEO STRADA EC LLC 5308 Boyd Ave Oakland CA 94618 +105109319393
Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA or other government agency | Women 
Business Enterprise (WBE) Small Business

Richard Camacho rcamacho@gemsenvironmental.com President GEMS Environmental Management Services Inc 1120 Willow Pass Court, Concord, CA 94520 Concord CA 94520 9256716822
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) | Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA 
or other government agency | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) Small Business

Tania Babcock tania@westcat.org Grants and Compliance Manager Western Contra Costa Transit Authority Other (Please Specify) Public Agency
Levan Sisvadze levani_sisvadze1986@yahoo.com Constraction Green house Ilori street 10 Iloris 10 Tbili GA 0101 Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA or other government agency Small Business
Raymond Lee mediamccinc@gmail.com Partner Media MCC Local Business Enterprise (LBE) Small Business
Anthony Lamb anthony.lamb@cosorpmcm.com Office Administrator Consor PMCM Inc. 1663 Mission Street, Suite 425 San Francisco CA 94103 4155436515 Local Business Enterprise (LBE) Other
Terence Candell terence.candell@sfbayferry.com Gov Affairs Specilist WETA Pier 9 The Embarcadero San Francisco CA 94111 Not Applicable Public Agency
Javier Peraza JPeraza@marintransit.org Sr Procurement & Contracts Analyst Marin County Transit District 711 Grand Ave, Suite 110 San Rafael CA 94901 4152260858 Not Applicable Public Agency
Anthony Lamb anthony.lamb@cosorpmcm.com Office Administrator Consor PMCM, Inc. 1663 Mission Street, Suite 425 San Francisco CA 94103 4155436515 Local Business Enterprise (LBE) Other
Amar Amte amar@pegbo.com Founder and CEO Pegbo Inc. Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA or other government agency Other
Stella Becerra sbecerra@bayareametro.gov Principal Compliance Manager MTC 375 Beale Street San Francisco CA 94105 4157786608 Not Applicable Public Agency
Michael Brinton mbrinton@bayareametro.gov Acting Section Director for PRPM MTC 375 Beale Street San Francisco CA 94105 Other (Please Specify) Public Agency

Timothy Rayford timothyrayford@gmail.com Operating Manager Better Way Constructors 26 Westbrook Crt San Francisco CA 94124 4155723033
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) | Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA 
or other government agency | Local Business Enterprise (LBE) Small Business

Catherine Cheng catherinecheng2024@outlook.com Founder Climate EOS San Francisco CA 94102 Not Certified Small Business
Joe Partida joepartidabenefits@yahoo.com CEO Partida Benefits Not Applicable Small Business
Constance Riedinger constance@riedingerconsulting.com President Riedinger Consulting LLC 3030 Bridgeway Suite 118 Sausalito CA 94965 (415)331-2112 Not Certified Small Business

Jon Cox joncox@biomaas.com Biologist BioMaAS, Inc. 1278 Indiana Street, Suite 300 San Francisco CA 94107 4152558077
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) | Small Business Enterprise (SBE) by DGS, SBA 
or other government agency | Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) Small Business

Jesus Vargas jvargas@vsceinc.com Small Business
Kamal Hubbard k SFMTA One South VanNess 6th Floor San Francisco CA 94103 415-646-2013 Not Applicable Public Agency
Brooklyn Moore-Green bpmgreen@actransit.org Program Admininstrator (Acting) AC Transit 1600 Franklin Street Oakland CA 94612 510-891-7231 Not Applicable Public Agency
Romell Lane romell.lane@dot.ca.gov Caltrans, Division 4 Not Applicable Public Agency
Deneen Ogbeide deneen.ogbeide@dot.ca.gov Small Business Liaison Caltrans, Division 4 Not Applicable Public Agency
Daryl Taylor dgtaylor707@gmail.com Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Small Business
Jennifer Mena jennifer.mena@vta.org Business Diversity Programs Management Analyst VTA 3331 North First Street Building B-1 San Jose CA 95134 408-321-5876 Not Applicable Public Agency
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